Num
9030
9018
9051
9025
9012
9029
9003
9010
9002

2014 Stars & Stripes Coed Invitational - Jan 10-12, 2014 (Erie, PA)

Name

Alicia Hinnebusch
Abbie Pierson
Amy Stewart
Abigail Karnes
Keaghan Schafer
Morgan Conrad
Kelsey Morgan
Madison Conn
Ravenna Bala

USAG Level Age

285501
380076
384037
378962
257493
292198
331033
382081
521291
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Team
Northstars

Gymkhana
Uzelac

Lakettes

Butler Hy-Flyers
Northstars
All-Around
Bright Raven
All-Around

\Y
8.700
9.375
9.050
9.025
8.450
8.750
8.425
8.650
8.225

PI1 UB
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8.750
8.600
7.850
7.400
8.000
8.025
7.675
7.700
7.700

PlI2 BB
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8.750
8.450
8.650
8.850
8.400
8.100
8.100
7.900
7.700

PI3 FX
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9.150
8.850
9.075
9.150
8.850
8.650
8.600
8.525
8.800

Pl4 AA
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35.350
35.275
34.625
34.425
33.700
33.525
32.800
32.775
32.425
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